Thermostats
Catalogue
European Products Catalogue
Comprehensive linecard
Heating & Cooling Room Thermostats
T1Rxx
Smart Thermostats Controllers
TEC3000

T1Rxx
Heating & Cooling Room Thermostats
Ordering information
T1Rxx Stand alone
Code Network Technology
Heating/Cooling
(rely)
Heating/Cooling
(0…10V)
6-Way-Valve
(0….10V) Housing Color
T1R11-00021 Stand alone 0 2 1 White
T1R11-00201 Stand alone 2 0 1 White
T1Rxx Modbus
Code Network Technology
Heating/Cooling
(rely)
Heating/Cooling
(0…10V)
6-Way-Valve
(0….10V) Housing Color
T1RM1-00021 Modbus 0 2 1 White
T1RM1-00201 Modbus 2 0 1 White
T1RM2-00021 Modbus 0 2 1 Black
T1RM2-00201 Modbus 2 0 1 Black
Heating & Cooling Room Thermostats
Accessories (order separately)
Codes Description
T00-000-T USB Interface JCI

Electric Fancoil Thermostats
8 - Thermostats - FY23
Ordering information
T1Fxx Fan Coil Stand alone
Code
Network
Technology FAN (relay) EC FAN
Heating/
Cooling (rely)
Heating/
Cooling
(0…10V)
6-Way-Valve
(0….10V) Housing Color
T1F11-01200 Stand alone 0 1 2 0 0 White
T1Fxx Fan Coil Modbus
Code
Network
Technology FAN (relay) EC FAN
Heating/
Cooling (rely)
Heating/
Cooling
(0…10V)
6-Way-Valve
(0….10V) Housing Color
T1FM1-30200 Modbus 3 0 2 0 0 White
T1FM1-01021 Modbus 0 1 0 2 1 White
T1FM1-01200 Modbus 0 1 2 0 0 White
T1FM2-30200 Modbus 3 0 2 0 0 Black
T1FM2-01021 Modbus 0 1 0 2 1 Black
T1FM2-01200 Modbus 0 1 2 0 0 Black
T1Fxx
Electric Fan Coil Thermostats
T1Fxx
Accessories (order separately)

Features
20 - Thermostats - FY23
Ordering information
Codes Control Output Color
JCI
Logo
TEC3312-13-000 Stand-alone thermostat, FCU/VAV, ON/OFF or Floating, Dehumidification, Full color Black 
TEC3312-14-000 Stand-alone thermostat, FCU/VAV, ON/OFF or Floating, Dehumidification, Full color White 
TEC3313-14-000 Stand-alone thermostat, FCU/VAV, ON/OFF or Floating, Occupancy & Dehumidification, Full color White 
TEC3322-13-000 Stand-alone thermostat, FCU/VAV, 0-10VDC Proportional, Dehumidification, Full color Black 
TEC3322-14-000 Stand-alone thermostat, FCU/VAV, 0-10VDC Proportional, Dehumidification, Full color White 
TEC3323-14-000 Stand-alone thermostat, FCU/VAV, 0-10VDC Proportional, Occupancy & Dehumidification, Full color White 
TEC3330-13-000 Stand-alone thermostat, RTU/heat pump with Economizer, Full color Black 
TEC3330-14-000 Stand-alone thermostat, RTU/heat pump with Economizer, Full color White 
TEC3331-14-000 Stand-alone thermostat, RTU/heat pump with Economizer, Occupancy Sensor, Full color White 
TEC3612-13-000 MS/TP or N2 Thermostat, MSTP or N2, FCU/VAV, ON/OFF or Floating, Dehumidification, Full color Black 
TEC3612-14-000 MS/TP or N2 Thermostat, FCU/VAV, ON/OFF or Floating, Dehumidification, Full color White 
TEC3613-14-000 MS/TP or N2 Thermostat,, FCU/VAV, ON/OFF or Floating, Occupancy & Dehumidification, Full color White 
TEC3622-13-000 MS/TP or N2 Thermostat, FCU/VAV, 0-10VDC Proportional, Dehumidification, Full color Black 
TEC3622-14-000 MS/TP or N2 Thermostat, FCU/VAV, 0-10VDC Proportional, Dehumidification, Full color White 
TEC3623-14-000 MS/TP or N2 Thermostat, FCU/VAV, 0-10VDC Proportional, Occupancy & Dehumidification, Full color White 
TEC3630-13-000 MS/TP or N2 Thermostat, RTU/heat pump with Economizer, Full color Black 
TEC3630-14-000 MS/TP or N2 Thermostat, RTU/heat pump with Economizer, Full color White 
TEC3631-14-000 MS/TP or N2 Thermostat, RTU/heat pump with Economizer, Occupancy Sensor, Full color White 
TEC3000
Stand-alone, BACnet® MS/TP or N2 Networked
TEC3000
Smart Thermostats Controllers

25 - Thermostats - FY23
Ordering informationOrdering information
Codes
Measure Elements Communication Color
Temp rH CO2 VOC Modbus BACnet KNX White Black
T20-1B0-W n n n
T20-3B0-W n n n n n
T20-6B0-W n n n n
Codes released on request
Codes
Measure Elements Communication Color
Temp rH CO2 VOC Modbus BACnet KNX White Black
T20-1M0-W n n n
T20-2M0-W n n n n
T20-3M0-W n n n n n
T20-4M0-W n n n n n
T20-5M0-W n n n n n n
T20-2B0-W n n n n
T20-4B0-W n n n n n
T20-5B0-W n n n n n n
T20-1K0-W n n n
T20-2K0-W n n n n
T20-3K0-W n n n n n
T20-4K0-W n n n n n
T20-5K0-W n n n n n n
T20
Room Operating Panel
T20
Room Control Unit

27 - Thermostats - FY23
Ordering information
Codes
Measure Elements Communication Color
Temp rH CO2 VOC Modbus BACnet KNX White Black
T21-1B0-W n n n
T21-3B0-W n n n n n
Codes released on request
Codes
Measure Elements Communication Color
Temp rH CO2 VOC Modbus BACnet KNX White Black
T21-1M0-W n n n
T21-2M0-W n n n n
T21-3M0-W n n n n n
T21-4M0-W n n n n n
T21-5M0-W n n n n n n
T21-2B0-W n n n n
T21-4B0-W n n n n n
T21-5B0-W n n n n n n
T21-1K0-W n n n
T21-2K0-W n n n n
T21-3K0-W n n n n n
T21-4K0-W n n n n n
T21-5K0-W n n n n n n
T21
Touch Room Operating Panel
T21
Room Control Unit

29 - Thermostats - FY23
Ordering information
Codes
Measure Elements Communication Color
Temp rH CO2 VOC Modbus BACnet KNX White Black
T22-1B0-W n n n
T22-3B0-W n n n n n
T22-1B0-B n n n
T22-3B0-B n n n n n
Codes released on request
Codes
Measure Elements Communication Color
Temp rH CO2 VOC Modbus BACnet KNX White Black
T22-1M0-W n n n
T22-2M0-W n n n n
T22-3M0-W n n n n n
T22-4M0-W n n n n n
T22-5M0-W n n n n n n
T22-1M0-B n n n
T22-2M0-B n n n n
T22-3M0-B n n n n n
T22-4M0-B n n n n n
T22-5M0-B n n n n n n
T22-2B0-W n n n n
T22-4B0-W n n n n n
T22-5B0-W n n n n n n
T22-2B0-B n n n n
T22-4B0-B n n n n n
T22-5B0-B n n n n n n
T22-1K0-W n n n
T22-2K0-W n n n n
T22-3K0-W n n n n n
T22-4K0-W n n n n n
T22-5K0-W n n n n n n
T22-1K0-B n n n
T22-2K0-B n n n n
T22-3K0-B n n n n n
T22-4K0-B n n n n n
T22-5K0-B n n n n n n
T22
Touch Room Operating Panel
T22
Room Control Unit